PAGAZZANO VA OLTRE

Candidato alla carica di Sindaco
DANIELE BIANCHI

Lista N. 1

SAULO LANZENI

VINCENZO LEONI

SILVANA SCOTTI

ENRICO BIANCHI

SIMONE RECANATI

ALBERTO BENVENUTO RADAVELLI
PIETRO TADINI

FRANCESCO ROSA

MARCO MORIGGI

totale

VOTI

PAGAZZANESI INSIEME IN COMUNE

VOTI

21

10

23

10

13

12

21

16

130

Candidato alla carica di Sindaco
DANIELA VALENTINA CATINI

Lista N. 2

PATRIZIA BUGINI

LUCIO FRANCO CARMINATI
SERENA CARMINATI

PIERA CARLA CONTI

GRETA FACCHETTI
GRAZIANO FERRARI

RENZO MAGGIONI

SARA GIOVANNA MONTICELLI
GIANLUCA MORANDI

MAURIZIO ROMOLO RENZI

PROGETTO PAGAZZANO

VOTI

18

15

12

13

101

Candidato alla carica di Sindaco
FULVIO CESARE PAGANI

Lista N.3

IVAN VIRGINIO CARMINATI
PATRIZIA MONZIO COMPAGNONI
GIUSEPPINA MORIGGI
VALENTINA CARMINATI

MARIA ROSA TADINI

ENRICA FACCHETTI

RAFFAELLA VALMA MASTRORILLI
RINALDO BIGAGLI

ALBERTO MALETTI




